
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11769 11409 11149 10916 10707 10588 10423 10297 10190 10075 10050 10076 10242 10491 10428 10513 10861 11827 12502 12985 13336 13652 14002 14074 298,532
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 658

JMJGU1 682 661 646 632 620 613 604 596 590 583 582 583 593 607 604 609 629 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,895
JMJGU2 682 661 646 632 620 613 604 596 590 583 582 583 593 607 604 609 629 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,895
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 596 590 583 582 583 593 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,364
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 182 179 3,781
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 322 415 410 8,263
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 460 460 460 460 460 9,140
TBINU1 682 490 490 490 490 490 490 450 450 450 450 450 490 490 490 490 629 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
TBINU2 682 490 490 490 490 490 490 450 450 450 450 450 490 490 490 490 629 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
TBINU3 682 490 490 490 490 490 490 450 450 450 450 450 490 490 490 490 629 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
JMAHU1 682 490 490 490 490 490 490 450 450 450 450 450 490 490 490 490 629 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
JMAHU2 682 490 490 490 490 490 490 450 450 450 450 450 490 490 490 490 629 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
CBPSBK1A 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 142 139 142 142 3,354
CBPSBK1B 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 142 139 142 142 3,354
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 217 207 213 209 203 202 203 200 211 208 212 192 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,181
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 217 207 213 209 203 202 203 200 211 208 212 192 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,181
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 217 207 213 209 203 202 203 200 211 208 212 192 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,181
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,792
PAKABK1A 100 118 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 101 102 101 102 103 2,426
PAKABK1B 100 118 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 101 102 101 102 103 2,426
PAKABK2A 100 118 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 101 102 101 102 103 2,426
PAKABK2B 100 117 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 101 102 101 102 103 2,426
PGLAGT11 311 348 348 340 314 300 283 294 287 276 274 276 268 291 284 293 256 324 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,860
PGLAGT12 310 348 348 340 314 299 283 294 286 276 274 276 268 291 284 293 256 324 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,859
PGPSBK3A 95 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,173
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,173
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,173
SGB3GT31 120 213 161 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 183 141 160 147 161 162 3,268
SGB3GT33 120 213 161 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 182 140 160 147 161 162 3,265
SKSPBK1 258 350 313 280 261 249 238 245 240 232 230 232 226 243 237 244 217 268 331 299 313 305 313 316 6,756
TJGSBK1A 310 351 351 342 313 298 280 292 284 272 269 272 264 287 280 290 249 309 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,873
TJGSBK1B 310 351 351 342 313 298 279 290 284 272 269 272 264 287 280 290 249 309 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,871
TJGSBK2A 295 347 347 326 298 284 266 278 270 259 255 259 250 273 266 275 236 296 347 346 347 347 347 347 7,634
TJGSBK2B 295 347 347 326 298 284 266 278 270 258 255 259 250 273 266 275 236 296 347 346 347 347 347 347 7,632
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 161 162 1,021
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 79 100 100 100 100 1,903
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 100 100 100 100 1,243
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 100 100 100 100 1,178
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 100 100 100 100 1,176
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 58 62 936
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 62 334
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 231
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 150 150 150 150 1,920
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,575
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 75 75 75 75 75 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1578 1238 1498 1731 1940 2045 2192 2102 2197 2298 2321 2297 2351 2130 2187 2112 2481 1520 1020 1142 941 900 900 900 33,213

TOTAL GEN 11656 11296 11036 10803 10594 10475 10310 10184 10077 9962 9937 9963 10129 10378 10315 10400 10748 11714 12389 12872 13223 13539 13889 13961 295,834

10-Jan-12
Tuesday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13921 13725 13612 13775 14032 14280 14275 14263 14255 14226 14041 13517 13119 12735 12782 13475 13628 13562 13474 13291 12978 12815 12505 12215 298,532
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 658

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,895
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,895
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,364
PKLGU4 183 140 140 140 214 247 242 230 222 193 223 140 140 140 140 140 236 170 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,781
PKLGU5 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 357 260 260 260 260 260 8,263
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,140
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,058
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 3,354
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 3,354
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,181
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,181
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,181
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,792
PAKABK1A 101 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 102 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 101 101 101 100 100 2,426
PAKABK1B 101 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 102 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 101 101 101 100 100 2,426
PAKABK2A 101 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 102 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 101 101 101 100 100 2,426
PAKABK2B 101 100 100 100 101 102 102 102 102 102 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 101 101 101 100 100 2,426
PGLAGT11 348 347 332 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 331 331 331 348 347 348 348 348 348 348 348 330 7,860
PGLAGT12 348 347 332 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 331 331 331 348 347 348 348 348 348 348 348 330 7,859
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,173
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,173
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,173
SGB3GT31 145 122 120 131 143 154 154 154 154 154 141 134 120 120 120 134 122 127 161 148 141 141 128 120 3,268
SGB3GT33 145 122 120 131 143 154 154 154 154 154 141 134 120 120 120 133 122 127 161 146 141 141 126 120 3,265
SKSPBK1 302 286 273 292 303 310 310 310 310 310 299 294 273 274 274 294 286 289 317 304 299 299 290 273 6,756
TJGSBK1A 351 350 332 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 332 332 332 351 349 351 351 351 351 351 351 332 7,873
TJGSBK1B 351 350 332 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 332 332 332 351 349 351 351 351 351 351 351 332 7,871
TJGSBK2A 347 332 318 339 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 340 318 318 318 340 332 335 347 347 346 346 336 318 7,634
TJGSBK2B 347 332 318 338 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 340 318 318 318 340 331 335 347 347 346 346 336 318 7,632
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT32 145 122 120 131 143 154 154 154 154 154 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,021
SRDGGT4 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 77 70 60 60 1,903
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 60 100 100 100 100 100 77 70 0 0 1,243
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 77 0 0 0 1,178
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 74 0 0 0 1,176
TMGR 1 60 30 30 30 73 80 80 80 80 80 78 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 936
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 72 80 80 80 80 80 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 334
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 231
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 115 100 150 150 150 150 150 110 110 0 0 1,920
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 1,575
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 44 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 10 10 10 15 70 70 15 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 53 20 20 20 55 111 85 50 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 5 7 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 900 1053 1166 1003 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 913 1161 1245 1300 957 900 900 900 986 1149 1112 1172 1287 33,213

TOTAL GEN 13810 13614 13501 13664 13921 14169 14164 14152 14144 14115 13930 13406 13008 12624 12669 13362 13515 13449 13361 13178 12865 12702 12392 12102 295,834




